

G.R. Case No – 318/2016

Order dated:- 04.07.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of Warrant of Arrest. N/E/R received and kept with the record. Sole accused person appears before this Court along with a fresh Vakalatnama.

PO is busy with administrative work. Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To – 25.11.2019 for appearance and E/R of Warrant of Arrest.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman